CCVD Regionalmeisterschaft Sud - 4. Februar 2017

Ergebnisse

Peewee Cheer Level 1

1 834
2 724
3 668
4 619
5 6,03
6 6,01
7 59
8 576
9 559
10 557
11 544
12 504

Impact Shorties

Flames Allstars Fireflies
Regensburg Phoenix Minis
Straubing Spiders Peewee
Rising Stars

Little Starlets

Munich Cheer Allstars Pee Wees Level 1 TSV Turnerbund Miinchen e.V. seit 1882
TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations

Impact Tinies

Royal Cheer Peewees
Genesis

Fierce Cats

Shiny Lights

Peewee Cheer Level 2

7,61
6,30
6,20
5,85
5,06
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Impact Littles
Burghausen MAGIC Pee Wee's
Shining Stars

PeeWee Gators

Junior Allgirl Cheer Level 3

7,93
7,49
7,40
6,25
5,94
5,88
5,73
5,38
4,66
4,54
4,19
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Red Hot Chilis Flames
NBC White Galaxy

Little Bears

Red Hot Chilis Embers
Royal Cheer Juniors
Regensburg Phoenix X-plosion
SVO Panthers Cheerleader
Black Paws Juniors
Panthers

Farrnbach Shamrocks A
Jumping Cheetahs

Junior Allgirl Cheer Level 4

1 7,14
6,95
6,89
6,86
6,65
6,51
6,50
6,21
9 6,19
10 5,85
11 565
12 514
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NBC Blue Galaxy
Bears United Juniors

Be Famous Cheer Company - Thunders

Shooting Stars

Evolution

Straubing Spiders Juniors
Red Angels

Munich Cheer Allstars Juniors Level 4

V-Town Panthers Youngsters
Burghausen MAGIC Supernova
Junior Starlets

TVC Allstars - X-Rays

Fancy Green Berets

Junior Coed Cheer Level 4

1 795
2 6,75
3 463
4 4,00

Impact Teens

Flames Allstars Wildfire
Farrnbach Shamrocks C
Flying Cats Cheerleader

Version: 04.02.2017

TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations

TSV Haar Flames
ESV 1927 Regensburg
1.AFC Straubing Spiders e.V.

1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.

PTSV Hof e.V.

Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V.

ESV Miinchen e.V. Dynamic Cheer Athletics

DJK Mannheim e.V.

Woiirzburger Cheer & Dance Akademie e.V.

TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations

TV 1868 Burghausen

1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.
Munich Cheer Allstars Pee Wees Level 2 TSV Turnerbund Miinchen e.V. seit 1882

Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V.

TSV Gaimersheim e.V.
TSV Obernsees e.V.

1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V

TSV Gaimersheim e.V.
Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V.
ESV 1927 Regensburg

SV Obertraubling

American Sports Club Wiirzburg e.V.

DJK Mannheim e.V.
TSV 1895 Burgfarrnbach
TSV Diedorf

TSV Obernsees e.V.

1. Cheerleaderverein Bamberg Lucky Bears 2002 e.V

SV Oberelchingen 1930 e.V.

1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.
ESV Miinchen e.V. Dynamic Cheer Athletics

1.AFC Straubing Spiders e.V.
Golden Paws Cheerleader e.V.

TSV Turnerbund Miinchen e.V. seit 1882

SC Vachendorf

TV 1868 Burghausen

PTSV Hof e.V.

Turnverein Cannstatt 1846 e.V.
SV Fortuna Regensburg

TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations

TSV Haar Flames
TSV 1895 Burgfarrnbach
SV 1910 Sinsheim
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Junior Allgirl Cheer Level 5
1 8,06 Impact Girls

Junior Coed Cheer Level 5
1 5,56 Juniors Gators

Senior Allgirl Cheer Level 5
1 6,75 Red Hot Chilis Heat
2 6,03 Munich Cheer Allstars Level 5
3 5,84 Regensburg Phoenix United
4 451 SVO Panthers Cheerleader

Senior Limited Coed Cheer Level 5
1 7,14 Flames Allstars Inferno

2 6,75 InVasion

3 6,41 Royal Cheer Force

Senior Coed Cheer Level 5
1 6,26 TVC Allstars - Coed
2 5,18 Jags
3 4,23 LASERs

Senior Allgirl Cheer Level 6

7,89 Munich Cheer Allstars Level 6
7,81 Impact Ladies

7,56 Flames Allstars Phoenix

6,71 Golden Paws

6,23 V-Town Panthers Seniors
6,00 Fierce Athletics Ignite
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Senior Limited Coed Cheer Level 6
1 7,43 Starlights
2 5,66 Gators SLC
3 5,11 Black Paws Cheerleader

Senior Coed Cheer Level 6

1 9,08 Impact Large
2 5,76 Revelation Coed

Version: 04.02.2017

Ergebnisse

TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations

Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V.

TSV Gaimersheim e.V.

TSV Turnerbund Miinchen e.V. seit 1882
ESV 1927 Regensburg

SV Obertraubling

TSV Haar Flames
Turnverein Augsburg 1847 e.V.
Turnverein Geisenhausen e.V.

Turnverein Cannstatt 1846 e.V.
DJK Mannheim e.V.
Woiirzburger Cheer & Dance Akademie e.V.

TSV Turnerbund Miinchen e.V. seit 1882
TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations
TSV Haar Flames

Golden Paws Cheerleader e.V.

SC Vachendorf

TV 1873 Wirzburg e.V.

1. Cheerleader Verein Landsberg Starlights e. V.

Cheer Base Feldkirchen e.V.
American Sports Club Wirzburg e.V.

TSV Pfuhl - Impact Cheer Innovations
ESV Minchen e.V. Dynamic Cheer Athletics
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